
Victorian Track Championships
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Event 12a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
4000m Bot - Result

1. 53 Mitchell MCGOVERN (EM) 4:32.110
Half Lap 14.565 (1)

Lap 1 39.601 39.601 (2)
Lap 2 16.511 56.112 (2)
Lap 3 16.739 1:12.851 (2)
Lap 4 16.891 1:29.743 (2)
Lap 5 16.928 1:46.671 (2)
Lap 6 17.018 2:03.689 (2)
Lap 7 16.977 2:20.666 (2)
Lap 9 17.025 2:37.692 (1)

Lap 10 17.012 2:54.704 (1)
Lap 11 16.751 3:11.455 (1)
Lap 12 16.482 3:27.937 (1)
Lap 13 16.040 3:43.978 (1)
Lap 14 15.829 3:59.808 (1)
Lap 15 15.912 4:15.720 (1)
Lap 16 16.389 4:32.110 (1)

2. 35 Logan TAPLIN (EM) 4:43.979 +11.869
Half Lap 15.086 15.086 (2)

Lap 1 24.204 24.204 (1)
Lap 2 16.758 40.962 (1)
Lap 3 16.453 57.416 (1)
Lap 4 16.602 1:14.018 (1)
Lap 5 16.795 1:30.813 (1)
Lap 6 17.112 1:47.925 (1)
Lap 7 17.190 2:05.115 (1)
Lap 8 17.430 2:22.546 (1)
Lap 9 17.424 2:39.970 (2)

Lap 10 17.817 2:57.787 (2)
Lap 11 17.486 3:15.274 (2)
Lap 12 17.367 3:32.641 (2)
Lap 13 17.693 3:50.335 (2)
Lap 14 17.423 4:07.759 (2)
Lap 15 18.142 4:25.901 (2)
Lap 16 18.078 4:43.979 (2)


